ARG B et

SAN MATEO

GENERAL PLAN 2040

May 18, 2021

Community Workshop

6:00 PM to 8:30 PM

VL.

VII.
VIII.

Welcome and Introductions

Presentation
e What is the General Plan and why is it important to you?
e Understanding the alternatives process
e Overview of Draft Alternatives
e Overview of Small Group Exercise
Interactive Poll
e s this your first time joining us for a General Plan event?
e What kind of stakeholder are you?
e How did you learn about today’s session? Let us know so we
can better focus our outreach in the future.
e We want to keep hearing from you. What'’s the best way to
keep you informed of upcoming events?
Questions and Answers
Breakout Room Discussions
Next Steps
Additional Public Comments
Adjourn

6:05 PM
6:10 PM

6:30 PM

6:35 PM
6:50 PM
8:25 PM

For project background and to sign up for the mailing list, please go to:

StriveSanMateo.org
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https://strivesanmateo.org/

Community Workshop May 18, 2021

Comment Card

If you have subsequent comments or questions of importance to you, please fill out this comment
sheet. Please return it to the City of San Mateo Planning Division, Attn: General Plan Team, 330
W. 20th Avenue, San Mateo, 94403 or email to generalplan@cityofsanmateo.org.

Name:
Address:
Phone:

Email:

Comments and questions:
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