

May 18, 2021

## Community Workshop

## 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM

I.	Welcome and Introductions	6:05 PM
١١.	Presentation	6:10 PM
	<ul> <li>What is the General Plan and why is it important to you?</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>Understanding the alternatives process</li> </ul>	
	Overview of Draft Alternatives	
	Overview of Small Group Exercise	
III.	Interactive Poll	6:30 PM
	<ul> <li>Is this your first time joining us for a General Plan event?</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>What kind of stakeholder are you?</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>How did you learn about today's session? Let us know so we</li> </ul>	
	can better focus our outreach in the future.	
	<ul> <li>We want to keep hearing from you. What's the best way to</li> </ul>	
	keep you informed of upcoming events?	
IV.	Questions and Answers	6:35 PM
V.	Breakout Room Discussions	6:50 PM
VI.	Next Steps	8:25 PM
VII.	Additional Public Comments	
VIII.	Adjourn	

For project background and to sign up for the mailing list, please go to:

## StriveSanMateo.org

## Comment Card

If you have subsequent comments or questions of importance to you, please fill out this comment sheet. Please return it to the City of San Mateo Planning Division, Attn: General Plan Team, 330 W. 20th Avenue, San Mateo, 94403 or email to generalplan@cityofsanmateo.org.

Name:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Comments and questions: